OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 37 8,49 4,3581 40,0000 100,00 36 Preissler, Gunter

2 39 9,15 4,2623 39,1210 97,80 22 Werner, Hubert

3 40 9,52 4,2017 38,5646 96,41 37 Schmidt, Gerd

4 26 7,10 3,6620 33,6110 84,03 35 Sack, Matthias

5 36 10,52 3,4221 31,4089 78,52 12 Hufnagel, Markus

6 40 11,93 3,3529 30,7741 76,94 18 Keiht, Tilmann

7 40 12,78 3,1299 28,7273 71,82 24 Simon, Ronald

8 32 20,49 1,5617 14,3342 35,84 1 Eichberg-Stransky, Andre
9 0 55,30 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 40 Froéhner, Matthias
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 32 7,78 4,1131 40,0000 100,00 16 Arnold, Mike
2 40 12,08 3,3113 32,2020 80,50 20 Pose, Benjamin
3 36 11,49 3,1332 30,4700 76,17 9 Szczepanski, Enrico
4 36 11,55 3,1169 30,3117 75,78 10 Gebhardt, Michael
5 32 10,57 3,0274 29,4418 73,60 30 Trautvetter, Stefan
6 35 12,24 2,8595 27,8084 69,52 23 Mammitzsch, Rico
7 35 12,45 2,8112 27,3394 68,35 15 Hoffmann, Peter
8 35 14,79 2,3665 23,0139 57,53 2 Geildler, Wolfram
9 28 11,90 2,3529 22,8824 57,21 26 Wittwer, Jost

10 19 9,89 1,9211 18,6830 46,71 31 Focke, Peter

11 40 24,36 1,6420 15,9688 39,92 8 Kosal, Mario
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 34 7,91 4,2984 40,0000
2 36 8,65 4,2105 39,1827
3 36 10,77 3,3426 31,1060
4 32 9,75 3,2821 30,5424
5 38 11,67 3,2562 30,3019
6 38 12,72 2,9874 27,8006
7 34 12,92 2,6316 24,4892
8 34 12,97 2,6214 24,3948
9 32 12,24 2,6144 24,3291
10 24 9,37 2,5614 23,8358
11 34 14,06 2,4182 22,5036
12 32 13,64 2,3460 21,8320
13 32 14,44 2,2161 20,6225
14 40 18,52 2,1598 20,0991
15 23 14,33 1,6050 14,9362
16 38 25,42 1,4949 13,9112
17 0 15,79 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,96
77,77
76,36
75,75
69,50
61,22
60,99
60,82
59,59
56,26
54,58
51,56
50,25
37,34
34,78

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

17
6
7
3

27

33

11
4
5

38

32

19

25

34

21

14

29

Name

Sek, Enrico
Geiger, Michael
Rédiger, Toralf
Zeughahn, Marcel
Wille, Lutz
Vetters, Andreas
Delan, Axel
Schmerse, Frank
Schulze, Danny
Ullrich, Jens
Mickan, Frank
Zatti, Fabian
Anschitz, Friedbert
Hansen, Karsten
Appel, Matthias
Wolf, Frank
Fugmann, Falk
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 17,22 2,5552 60,0000
2 58 23,08 2,5130 59,0098
3 54 24,35 2,2177 52,0747
4 55 26,09 2,1081 49,5017
5 60 29,16 2,0576 48,3165
6 55 28,55 1,9264 45,2364
7 58 32,34 1,7934 42,1133
8 56 35,57 1,5744 36,9688

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,35
86,79
82,50
80,53
75,39
70,19
61,61

COMPETITOR

#

35
24
36
22
18

1
12
37

Name

Sack, Matthias

Simon, Ronald

Preissler, Gunter
Werner, Hubert

Keiht, Tilmann
Eichberg-Stransky, Andre
Hufnagel, Markus
Schmidt, Gerd
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 21,61 2,6839 60,0000
2 52 20,36 2,5540 57,0957
3 48 20,59 2,3312 52,1150
4 54 26,54 2,0347 45,4853
5 58 30,23 1,9186 42,8912
6 58 30,64 1,8930 42,3172
7 58 31,69 1,8302 40,9151
8 41 26,37 1,5548 34,7578
9 29 20,23 1,4335 32,0465
10 52 39,53 1,3155 29,4073
11 20 30,68 0,6519 14,5731

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,16
86,86
75,81
71,49
70,53
68,19
57,93
53,41
49,01
24,29

COMPETITOR

#

16
15

9
31
20

2
10
23
30

8
26

Name

Arnold, Mike
Hoffmann, Peter
Szczepanski, Enrico
Focke, Peter
Pose, Benjamin
Geiller, Wolfram
Gebhardt, Michael
Mammitzsch, Rico
Trautvetter, Stefan
Kosal, Mario
Wittwer, Jost
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 19,83 2,8240 60,0000
2 56 20,48 2,7344 58,0957
3 54 25,15 2,1471 45,6186
4 37 17,38 2,1289 45,2312
5 56 27,84 2,0115 42,7371
6 58 29,09 1,9938 42,3614
7 48 24,30 1,9753 41,9683
8 58 20,77 1,9483 41,3938
9 54 27,83 1,9404 41,2256
10 60 31,19 1,9237 40,8716
11 50 26,02 1,9216 40,8271
12 60 32,76 1,8315 38,9129
13 56 32,73 1,7110 36,3520
14 44 30,07 1,4633 31,0889
15 48 32,84 1,4616 31,0545
16 60 45,85 1,3086 27,8034
17 41 44,19 0,9278 19,7127

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,83
76,03
75,39
71,23
70,60
69,95
68,99
68,71
68,12
68,05
64,85
60,59
51,81
51,76
46,34
32,85

COMPETITOR

#

38
6
3

17

11
7

25

27
5

33

32

21

29
4

19

14

34

Name

Ullrich, Jens
Geiger, Michael
Zeughahn, Marcel
Sek, Enrico
Delan, Axel
Rodiger, Toralf
Anschitz, Friedbert
Wille, Lutz
Schulze, Danny
Vetters, Andreas
Mickan, Frank
Appel, Matthias
Fugmann, Falk
Schmerse, Frank
Zatti, Fabian
Wolf, Frank
Hansen, Karsten
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 37 8,65 4,2775 40,0000
2 38 9,13 4,1621 38,9213
3 39 12,86 3,0327 28,3595
4 40 15,67 2,5526 23,8707
5 38 16,92 2,2459 21,0019
6 35 16,18 2,1632 20,2285
7 37 19,08 1,9392 18,1342
8 13 17,21 0,7554 7,0638
9 0 63,19 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,30
70,90
59,68
52,50
50,57
45,34
17,66

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
35
22
37
18
24

1
12
39

Name

Preissler, Gunter

Sack, Matthias

Werner, Hubert

Schmidt, Gerd

Keiht, Tilmann

Simon, Ronald
Eichberg-Stransky, Andre
Hufnagel, Markus
Trautvetter, Jutta
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 14,70 2,5850 40,0000 100,00 9 Szczepanski, Enrico
2 30 12,35 2,4291 37,5879 93,97 31 Focke, Peter
3 34 14,04 2,4217 37,4719 93,68 30 Trautvetter, Stefan
4 34 14,11 2,4096 37,2860 93,21 16 Arnold, Mike
5 36 15,65 2,3003 35,5944 88,99 26 Wittwer, Jost
6 33 15,87 2,0794 32,1759 80,44 23 Mammitzsch, Rico
7 24 12,65 1,8972 29,3572 73,39 15 Hoffmann, Peter
8 24 20,36 1,1788 18,2401 45,60 2 GeiBler, Wolfram
9 30 27,13 1,1058 17,1106 42,78 20 Pose, Benjamin
10 20 22,83 0,8760 13,5556 33,89 8 Kosal, Mario
11 4 16,88 0,2370 3,6667 9,17 10 Gebhardt, Michael
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 10,80 3,7037 40,0000 100,00 17 Sek, Enrico
2 38 13,53 2,8086 30,3326 75,83 3 Zeughahn, Marcel
3 40 15,36 2,6042 28,1250 70,31 19 Zatti, Fabian
4 36 14,75 2,4407 26,3593 65,90 38 Ullrich, Jens
5 34 14,45 2,3529 25,4118 63,53 32 Mickan, Frank
6 32 13,97 2,2906 24,7387 61,85 6 Geiger, Michael
7 38 18,18 2,0902 22,5743 56,44 25 Anschitz, Friedbert
8 32 17,13 1,8681 20,1751 50,44 33 Vetters, Andreas
9 34 18,63 1,8250 19,7101 49,28 11 Delan, Axel
10 24 14,79 1,6227 17,5254 43,81 5 Schulze, Danny
11 34 22,95 1,4815 16,0000 40,00 29 Fugmann, Falk
12 25 17,53 1,4261 15,4022 38,51 4 Schmerse, Frank
13 25 17,91 1,3959 15,0754 37,69 21 Appel, Matthias
14 36 31,97 1,1261 12,1614 30,40 14 Wolf, Frank
15 28 26,49 1,0570 11,4156 28,54 27 Wille, Lutz
16 13 12,70 1,0236 11,0551 27,64 7 Rodiger, Toralf
17 11 19,71 0,5581 6,0274 15,07 34 Hansen, Karsten
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 14,94 4,6854 90,0000 100,00 35 Sack, Matthias

2 89 21,56 4,1280 79,2933 88,10 36 Preissler, Gunter

3 89 22,11 4,0253 77,3208 85,91 22 Werner, Hubert

4 84 23,00 3,6522 70,1530 77,95 37 Schmidt, Gerd

5 86 27,56 3,1205 59,9397 66,60 1 Eichberg-Stransky, Andre
6 88 29,11 3,0230 58,0678 64,52 18 Keiht, Tilmann

7 68 22,56 3,0142 57,8982 64,33 24 Simon, Ronald

8 86 29,05 2,9604 56,8653 63,18 12 Hufnagel, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 88 17,72 4,9661 90,0000
2 85 22,53 3,7727 68,3725
3 90 24,13 3,7298 67,5941
4 82 24,89 3,2945 59,7053
5 90 27,72 3,2468 58,8400
6 87 26,90 3,2342 58,6125
7 59 19,07 3,0939 56,0693
8 82 26,60 3,0827 55,8671
9 74 25,28 2,9272 53,0491
10 80 33,26 2,4053 43,5904
11 86 38,04 2,2608 40,9715

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,97
75,10
66,34
65,38
65,13
62,30
62,07
58,94
48,43
45,52

COMPETITOR

#

15
23
31
10
20

2
30
16

9
26

8

Name

Hoffmann, Peter
Mammitzsch, Rico
Focke, Peter
Gebhardt, Michael
Pose, Benjamin
Geiller, Wolfram
Trautvetter, Stefan
Arnold, Mike
Szczepanski, Enrico
Wittwer, Jost
Kosal, Mario
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 76 17,81 4,2673 90,0000
2 88 21,61 4,0722 85,8857
3 88 23,49 3,7463 79,0119
4 82 23,51 3,4879 73,5621
5 88 26,32 3,3435 70,5163
6 90 27,53 3,2692 68,9492
7 86 26,32 3,2675 68,9137
8 88 27,07 3,2508 68,5626
9 88 27,82 3,1632 66,7142
10 84 26,71 3,1449 66,3282
11 74 23,85 3,1027 65,4389
12 80 27,57 2,9017 61,1992
13 82 29,90 2,7425 57,8410
14 86 33,84 2,5414 53,5995
15 84 35,88 2,341 49,3764
16 86 48,25 1,7824 37,5919
17 75 47,71 1,5720 33,1547

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,43
87,79
81,74
78,35
76,61
76,57
76,18
74,13
73,70
72,71
68,00
64,27
59,56
54,86
4177
36,84

COMPETITOR

#

17
25

6
32

7
11
21
33
38

5

3
27
19

4
29
14
34

Name

Sek, Enrico
Anschitz, Friedbert
Geiger, Michael
Mickan, Frank
Rédiger, Toralf
Delan, Axel
Appel, Matthias
Vetters, Andreas
Ullrich, Jens
Schulze, Danny
Zeughahn, Marcel
Wille, Lutz

Zatti, Fabian
Schmerse, Frank
Fugmann, Falk
Wolf, Frank
Hansen, Karsten
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 25,43 5,8199 160,0000
2 153 28,53 5,3628 147,4328
3 154 31,75 4,8504 133,3465
4 128 30,32 4,2216 116,0608
5 152 41,56 3,6574 100,5478
6 146 47,55 3,0705 84,4125
7 124 43,40 2,8571 78,5483
8 102 35,81 2,8484 78,3070

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,15
83,34
72,54
62,84
52,76
49,09
48,94

COMPETITOR

#

36
22
24
35
18
12
37

1

Name

Preissler, Gunter
Werner, Hubert

Simon, Ronald

Sack, Matthias

Keiht, Tilmann

Hufnagel, Markus
Schmidt, Gerd
Eichberg-Stransky, Andre
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 28,98 4,9689 160,0000
2 153 38,26 3,9990 128,7663
3 129 33,76 3,8211 123,0391
4 1583 42,51 3,5992 115,8927
5 146 48,60 3,0041 96,7325
6 135 45,73 2,9521 95,0580
7 131 48,96 2,6757 86,1561
8 123 49,67 2,4763 79,7383
9 91 43,75 2,0800 66,9760
10 142 68,67 2,0679 66,5851
11 104 53,57 1,9414 62,5126

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,48
76,90
72,43
60,46
59,41
53,85
49,84
41,86
41,62
39,07

COMPETITOR

#

30
15
16
23
26

2
10

Name

Trautvetter, Stefan
Hoffmann, Peter
Arnold, Mike
Mammitzsch, Rico
Wittwer, Jost
Geiller, Wolfram
Gebhardt, Michael
Pose, Benjamin
Focke, Peter
Kosal, Mario
Szczepanski, Enrico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Weihnachtsmatch 2015
Printed Dezember 4, 2015 at 17:01

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 30,83 4,6059 160,0000
2 148 34,17 4,3313 150,4603
3 146 39,16 3,7283 129,5136
4 150 41,92 3,56782 124,3012
5 156 46,62 3,3462 116,2405
6 154 46,13 3,3384 115,9691
7 120 36,84 3,2573 113,1532
8 138 44,32 3,1137 108,1644
9 148 49,53 2,9881 103,8003
10 144 48,50 2,9691 103,1397
11 142 50,87 2,7914 96,9688
12 134 51,16 2,6192 90,9870
13 131 53,05 2,4694 85,7810
14 140 67,96 2,0600 71,5616
15 148 87,78 1,6860 58,5695
16 62 62,46 0,9926 34,4822
17 20 74,71 0,2677 9,2994

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,04
80,95
77,69
72,65
72,48
70,72
67,60
64,88
64,46
60,61
56,87
53,61
44,73
36,61
21,55

5,81

COMPETITOR

#

17
38

3

7
11
21

6
25
33
29

4
27

5
32
14
19
34

Name

Sek, Enrico
Ullrich, Jens
Zeughahn, Marcel
Rédiger, Toralf
Delan, Axel
Appel, Matthias
Geiger, Michael
Anschiitz, Friedbert
Vetters, Andreas
Fugmann, Falk
Schmerse, Frank
Wille, Lutz
Schulze, Danny
Mickan, Frank
Wolf, Frank

Zatti, Fabian
Hansen, Karsten
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